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Components of Costs of Federal Government
1977-2000

Trillions of 1995 Dollars

Source: Thomas D. Hopkins and various budget documents.

-$1

$0

$1

$1

$2

$2

$3

19
77

19
78

19
79

19
80

19
81

19
82

19
83

19
84

19
85

19
86

19
87

19
88

19
89

19
90

19
91

19
92

19
93

19
94

19
95

19
96

19
97

19
98

19
99

20
00

Tr
ill

io
n

s 
of

 d
ol

la
rs

Total Size of Federal Government

Taxes

Federal Regulatory Costs

Deficit



Federal Deficit as a Proportion of GDP 
and Interest Rates 

1970-2003

Source: Various budget documents.
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Federal Deficit as a Proportion of GDP 
and Inflation Rates 

1970-2002

Source: Various budget documents.
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Interest Rates 
and Growth in GDP 

1970-2003
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Inflation Rates 
and Growth in GDP 

1970-2002
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